Wine List

By the Glass...

White

Pinot Grigio, Italy
a true all-rounder, full of food friendly

flavour, real intensity of fruit and deliciously
dry finish

Chardonnay, Australia

aromas of candied lemon, lime and
honeydew melon, flavours that continue
to a long zesty finish

Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand
intense aromas of tropical fruit,

zesty and fruit on your palate,
delicious sauvignon blanc

Red

Merlot, chile

full bodied, smooth & bursting with
flavour rich plum, red cherry, gentle spice
and long finish

Malbec, Argentina

flavours of cherries, plums, and a note of
blackcurrants, that lead to a smooth finish

Shiraz, Australia

a rich and flavoursome shiraz, vibrant
red fruits, dark plum and spice, with
underlying soft tannins

Rosé

Blush Zinfandel, usa

fun, refreshing and deliciously
drinkable, salmon pink medium wine

Prosecco

Italia Spumante Brut, italy
hints of apple and peach, soft and dry
with light citrus notes and a creamy yet
delicate fizz

125ml

£4.65

£5.10

£5.65

£4.50

£5.10

£5.65

£4.50

175ml

£7.00

£7.25

£8.75

£6.75

£7.25

£8.75

£6.75

250ml|

£9.25

£9.50

£11.25

£8.75

£9.50

£11.25

£8.75

200ml Bottle

£9.75

Bottle

£27.50

£28.50

£33.50

£26.00

£28.50

£33.50

£26.00




Wine List

By the Bottle...

White

Picpoul de Pinet, France £30.50

floral and tropical fruit notes on the nose, crisp and
dry white with plenty of stone fruit and zesty notes

Viognier, Bulgaria £29.50
fresh aromas of citrus and stone fruits, crisp with a good length
Chablis, France £39.50

toasty oak and ripe, juicy mangoes on the nose, the
palate is ripe, yet with plenty of fresh chablis acidity

Bacchus, Norfolk England £38.50

fresh, clean and full of flavour, a fantastic local wine

Red

Negroamaro “Sea Change”, italy £29.50

ruby red in colour, beautiful, rich and fruity
flavours of red fruit & sunshine, a real crowd pleaser

Saint Emillion, France £36.50

Chéteau La Grande Clotte, Lussac-Saint-Emilion
expressive and open, with notes of ripe berry fruit mixed with
spice and vanilla notes. Silky texture with a nice freshness

Rioja, Spain £34.00
intense dark red and ruby in colour, initially fruity on the

nose followed by spicy aromas created in the oak aging

process, round and mellow in the mouth with a lovely long finish

Pinot Noir, France £27.50

an exceptionally smooth wine, with soft silk tannins
red fruits & flavours of cherry

Roseé
Pinot Grigio Blush, italy £27.50
very light and refreshing, dry rosé with delicate pear drop fruit

Rosé Provence, France £30.50
complex and elegant, with notes of citrus flowers and vanilla




Wine List

By the Bottle...

Sparkling

Prosecco, Italy £31.00
ripe appetising and apple flavours, plenty of bubbles

Prosecco Rosé, italy £33.50
a fresh and delicately fruity prosecco rose, with ripe strawberry and raspberry notes
and a refreshing finish

Champagne, France £44.00

a fine champagne, highly recommended, fresh and elegant




