# Wine List

By the Glass				
White	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
<b>Pinot Grigio</b> , Italy a true all-rounder, full of food friendly flavour, real intensity of fruit and deliciously dry finish	£4.65	£7.00	£9.25	£27.50
Chardonnay, Australia aromas of candied lemon, lime and honeydew melon, flavours that continue to a long zesty finish	£5.10	£7.25	£9.50	£28.50
Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand intense aromas of tropical fruit, zesty and fruit on your palate, delicious sauvignon blanc	£5.65	£8.75	£11.25	£33.50
Red				
<b>Merlot,</b> <i>Chile</i> <i>full bodied, smooth &amp; bursting with</i> <i>flavour rich plum, red cherry, gentle spice</i> <i>and long finish</i>	£4.50	£6.75	£8.75	£26.00
Malbec, Argentina flavours of cherries, plums, and a note of blackcurrants, that lead to a smooth finish	£5.10	£7.25	£9.50	£28.50
Shiraz, Australia a rich and flavoursome shiraz, vibrant red fruits, dark plum and spice, with underlying soft tannins	£5.65	£8.75	£11.25	£33.50
Rosé				
Blush Zinfandel, USA fun, refreshing and deliciously drinkable, salmon pink medium wine	£4.50	£6.75	£8.75	£26.00
Prosecco		200ml Bottle		
Italia Spumante Brut, Italy hints of apple and peach, soft and dry with light citrus notes and a creamy yet delicate fizz			£9.	75

### Wine List

### By the Bottle...

#### White

Picpoul de Pinet, France floral and tropical fruit notes on the nose, crisp and dry white with plenty of stone fruit and zesty notes	£30.50
<b>Viognier,</b> Bulgaria fresh aromas of citrus and stone fruits, crisp with a good length	£29.50
Chablis, France toasty oak and ripe, juicy mangoes on the nose, the palate is ripe, yet with plenty of fresh chablis acidity	£39.50
Bacchus, Norfolk England fresh, clean and full of flavour, a fantastic local wine	£38.50
Red	
Negroamaro "Sea Change", Italy ruby red in colour, beautiful, rich and fruity flavours of red fruit & sunshine, a real crowd pleaser	£29.50
Saint Emillion, France Château La Grande Clotte, Lussac-Saint-Émilion expressive and open, with notes of ripe berry fruit mixed with spice and vanilla notes. Silky texture with a nice freshness	£36.50
<b>Rioja,</b> Spain intense dark red and ruby in colour, initially fruity on the nose followed by spicy aromas created in the oak aging process, round and mellow in the mouth with a lovely long finish	£34.00
<b>Pinot Noir,</b> France an exceptionally smooth wine, with soft silk tannins red fruits & flavours of cherry	£27.50
Rosé	
Pinot Grigio Blush, Italy very light and refreshing, dry rosé with delicate pear drop fruit	£27.50
Rosé Provence, France complex and elegant, with notes of citrus flowers and vanilla	£30.50

# Wine List

By the Bottle	
Sparkling	
<b>Prosecco,</b> Italy ripe appetising and apple flavours, plenty of bubbles	£31.00
<b>Prosecco Rosé,</b> Italy a fresh and delicately fruity prosecco rose, with ripe strawberry and raspberry notes and a refreshing finish	£33.50
Champagne, France a fine champagne, highly recommended, fresh and elegant	£44.00